R. H. WILLSON

d.oagmig&ro&Eﬁgnglglagmon&gggp&on&ga&awoow.l,?mo]. Realiocation and Order Recorded in Book_ 1374 ,Page. 1324 , Transfer and Order
, Page , records of _WEBER County, Utah. wﬁug&rzouﬁgnslgbdwz.lp&ogg&%gu&wgésiﬁcuggm&o

Fﬁ?@aomssﬁﬁt%&gﬁaomggagu%&?%ﬁs?w&.ga%gg%&c&an,cs&&oa%gﬁwoﬁ:%a:ws:oﬁ&,. The undersigned, Sectetary of
i&a?yﬁzaggég,sg&@wg%s?g%cgo?awugwa?ﬁv%&&ui%gpaﬁ.iggmgggmcg=&w-Smsgugmu&.ga%g?o

recorded in Book

APPLICATION FOR REALLOCATION OF CLASS D ALLOTMENT

WEBER BASIN WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

given to all interested parties in the manner provided by the Rules and Regulations of the District.

07-233-0001
07-233-0002
07-233-0003
07-233-0004
07-233-0005
7-233-0006
07-233-0007
07-233-0008
07-233-0009
07-233-0010
072330011
07-233-0012

07-233-0001
07-233-0002
07-233-0003
07-233-0004
07-233-0005
07-233-0006
07-233-0007
07-233-0008
07-233-0009
07-233-0010
07-233-0011

RALPH RICHARDSON
ARDITH B. CHRISTENSEN, TR
RAE H. SMEDLEY

WILLIAM BOYINGTON
STANLEY HAMPTON
MARION W, MODSEN
MICHAEL R. JORGENSON
JAY R. JENSEN

JOHN H. KARIGER

WILLIAM A. SKIDMORE
DONALD M. SIMONICH
IRONWOOD OWNERS ASSOC.

RALPH P. RICHARDSON
ARDITH B CHRISTENSEN TR
RAE H. SMEDLEY
WILLIAM BOYINGTON
STANELY HAMPTON
MARION W. MADSEN
MICHAEL R. JORGENSON
JAY R. JENSEN

JOHN H. KARIGER
WILLIAM A. SKIDMORE
DONALD M. SIMONICH

IRONWOOD, PHASE 1

JRONWOOD, PHASE 1

ERV.DIBT

£f 13435 TS BMA 771 PEE2S4AE
DOUG CROFTSy WERER CGUNTY RECORDER

1055 AN FEE $.00 DEP MH
REC FOR: VEBER.BASIN.WATER.CONS

FIRST DESCRIBED LANDS

UNT1 02 ﬁ
UNT2 02 -
UNT3 02 ul
UNT4 02 w
UNTS 0.2
UNT6 02
UNT7 02
UNTS 02
UNT9 02
UNT10 02
UNT11 02

45

ONS S U, S

UNT1 06 I
UNT2 06 TN
UNT3 06
UNT4 06 v
UNTS 06 L
UNT6 06 - s 100 -
UNT7 06 777
UNT8 06
UNT9 06
UNT10 0.6
UNT11 07




Deted _ MAY26,1905 §\
Secretary of Webbr Basin Water Conservancy District

IVAN W. FLINT
¥ jedesk ks ek
STATE OF UTAH }
: 88
COUNTY OF WEBER _ }
o:&FNm&w%IEF,E.?agéw.-m%gamgmoanalﬁKEEH..ﬁgwwansggdo;si%ﬂgiaﬂgwuina of the above instrument, swho duly ecknowledged to
me that he executed the same. . §
, NOTARY PUBLIC \@@S\x\ § / [ Notary Public

e N w_“m%_m A. MOBLEY Kedingst 7 |

af LRSTE EastH . . .

(Qaf)) e |/ My cmaiion i

& /2 My Commission Expires
Dscember 4, 1997
STATEUF UTAH

ORDER ON APPLICATION

Application having been made for the reallocation of __6.7__ acre-foet of water and the lien created by the allotment thereof as described in the above spplication, which application is in proper form, and all parties interested in such
allotment having been given notice thereof and of the time and place of hearing thereon, and after hearing by the Board of Directors of Weber Basin Water Conservancy District, it is hereby determined that the granting of such
application is in the best interest of the District, and it is hereby ORDERED that such application be granted under the same terms and conditions as in the original Petition and Order for allotment of water (which by reference are
deemed incorporated herein), except that the water shall hereafter be allotted to the lands above described as set forth under the heading "Description of Lands with Quantities as Reallocated", and the lien created by such original
petition and order is transferred to and is pro-rated among and shall hereafier attach to the several tracts described under the heading “Description of Lands with Quantities as Reallocated", in the proportion to which the water
reallocated to each tract bears to the total water reallocated hereunder to all such tracts.

Dated_ MAY. 26, 1995 WERER BASIN WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT
§ A
By n& / » President

ban W, it Charles F. Black, Jr.

1 _snm.«u.&w@ that the above is a true copy of Application for Reallocation and Order eatered thereon by the Board of Directors of Weber Basin Water Conservgncy District.
Y N ib 2

wm. ..%;_.,,, :
n.w..r, A ; a..uumh
= - - of Weber Basin Water Conservancy District
w B DA Ivan W. Flint
&= 1 e

e I

E3 I XSGITH7TE BKL77 1L PAR2S49




