### WEBER BASIN WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

#### R. H. WILLSON

# APPLICATION FOR REALLOCATION OF CLASS D ALLOTMENT

given to all interested parties in the manner provided by the Rules and Regulations of the District. Weber Basin Water Conservancy District, accordingly hereby applies to the Board of Directors of such District for such reallocation and requests that a time and place for hearing upon this application be fixed, and notice thereof be 

#### FIRST DESCRIBED LANDS

07-233-0012	07-233-0011	07-233-0010	07-233-0009	07-233-0006	07-233-0007	07-233-0006	07-233-0005	07-233-0004	07-233-0003	07-233-0002	07-233-0001	
IRONWOOD OWNERS ASSOC.	DONALD M. SIMONICH	WILLIAM A. SKIDMORE	JOHN H. KARIGER	JAY R. JENSEN	MICHAEL R. JORGENSON	MARION W. MODSEN	STANLEY HAMPTON	WILLIAM BOYINGTON	RAE H. SMEDLEY	ARDITH B. CHRISTENSEN, TR	RALPH RICHARDSON	
		•	\$	=	=	35	*	3	3		IRONWOOD, PHASE 1	
	UNT 11	UNT 10	UNT 9	UNT 8	UNT 7	UNT 6	UNT S	UNT 4	UNT 3	UNT 2	UNT 1	,
4.5	0.2	0.2	0.2	0.2	0.2	0.2	0.2	0.2	0.2	0.2	0.2	

## DESCRIPTIONS OF LANDS WITH QUANTITIES AS REALLOCATED

1 DON	HOI 6	8 JAY	7 MIC	6 MAR	5 STA	<b>↓</b> WIL	3 RAE	2 ARD	1 RAL
WILLIAM A. SKIDMORE DONALD M. SIMONICH	JOHN H. KARIGER	JAY R. JENSEN	MICHAEL R. JORGENSON	MARION W. MADSEN	STANELY HAMPTON	WILLIAM BOYINGTON	RAE H. SMEDLEY	ARDITH B CHRISTENSEN TR	RALPH P. RICHARDSON
<b>3</b> . 3	: *	=	*	•	=	포	3	=	IRONWOOD, PHASE 1
UNT 11	e TND	UNT 8	UNT 7	UNT 6	UNT 5	UNT 4	UNT 3	UNT 2	UNT 1
0.6	0.6	0.6	0.6	0,6	0.6	0.6	9.0	0.6	9,0
				City of the Control o	**	Ne 		) j	Colore Contraction of the Colored Contraction of the Colored C

07-233-0001 07-233-0002 07-233-0003 07-233-0005 07-233-0006 07-233-0006 07-233-0000 07-233-0000 07-233-0000 07-233-0000

E# 1363573 BK1771 PG2548
DOUG CROFTS, WEBER COUNTY RECORDER
14-SEP-95 1055 AM FEE \$.00 DEP MH
REC FOR: WEBER.BASIN.WATER.CONSERV.DIST

1363573 BK1771 PG2549

IVAN W. FLINT

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*

STATE OF UTAH

COUNTY OF WEBER }

On this 26 day of \_\_MAY\_\_, 1995, personally appeared before me \_IVAN W. FLINT\_, known by me to be Secretary of the Weber Basin Water Conservancy District (the special property of the above instrument, who duly acknowledged to me that he executed the same.

HERRIE A. MOBLE OTARY PUBLIC

2837 East Highway 193 Layton, Utah 84040 fy Commission Expires December 4, 1997

My commission expires

#### ORDER ON APPLICATION

deemed incorporated herein), except that the water shall hereafter be allotted to the lands above described as set forth under the heading "Description of Lands with Quantities as Reallocated", and the lien created by such original application is in the best interest of the District, and it is hereby ORDERED that such application be granted under the same terms and conditions as in the original Petition and Order for allotment of water (which by reference are allotment having been given notice thereof and of the time and place of hearing thereon, and after hearing by the Board of Directors of Weber Basin Water Conservancy District, it is hereby determined that the granting of such Application having been made for the reallocation of 6.7 acre-feet of water and the lien created by the allotment thereof as described in the above application, which application is in proper form, and all parties interested in such reallocated to each tract bears to the total water reallocated hereunder to all such tracts. petition and order is transferred to and is pro-rated among and shall hereafter attach to the several tracts described under the heading "Description of Lands with Quantities as Reallocated", in the proportion to which the water

Dated MAY 26, 1995

Ivan W, Flin

11/4-730

WEBER BASIN WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Charles F. Black, Jr.

hereby certify that the above is a true copy of Application for Reallocation and Order entered thereon by the Board of Directors of Weber Basin Water Conservancy District

Ivan W. Flint Secretary of Weber Basin Water Conservancy District